Martyn Hamer

Team Event
IM Brown
Calderdale A Shield
Hebden E:;%?;dale
Bridge D 2024-25
Great .
Harwood A Division 1

Crusaders A Division A

Heywood 1 C Division

Organisation Score Games Unfinished

Yorkshire

Calderdale
League

East Lancashire
Chess Association

Central
Lancashire
League

Manchester
Chess Federation

4

1%

2

1

4

0

Excluding

Defaults
4 from 4
1% from 3
3% from 5

2 from 3

2 from 2

Percentage

100%

50%

70%

66%

100%



